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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2223-02-EKO06119-AKT All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Mon 23 Jan 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

FIDA MUTHIA, S.E., M.SC

NIP. 199102192019032017

2 Mon 30 Jan 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

FIDA MUTHIA, S.E., M.SC

NIP. 199102192019032017

3 Mon 6 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

FIDA MUTHIA, S.E., M.SC

NIP. 199102192019032017

4 Mon 13 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

FIDA MUTHIA, S.E., M.SC - NIP.

199102192019032017

5 Mon 20 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

198605202020122010; NIA

MEITISARI

9 
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Mark as done

Session successfully updated
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6 Mon 27 Feb 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

198605202020122010; NIA

MEITISARI

7 Mon 6 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

198605202020122010; Nia

Meitisari, S.E., M.Si

8 Mon 13 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

198605202020122010; Nia

Meitisari, S.E., M.Si

9 Mon 20 Mar 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

198605202020122010; Nia

Meitisari, S.E., M.Si

10 Mon 27 Mar 2023 3PM - 5:30PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

198605202020122010; Nia

Meitisari, S.E., M.Si

11 Mon 3 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

Nama: Melisa A. Putri, S.E, S.H,

M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011

12 Mon 10 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

Nama: Melisa A. Putri, S.E, S.H,

M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011

13 Mon 17 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

Nama: Melisa A. Putri, S.E, S.H,

M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011

14 Mon 24 Apr 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

Nama: Melisa A. Putri, S.E, S.H,

M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011

15 Tue 2 May 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

Nama: Melisa A. Putri, S.E, S.H,

M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011

16 Mon 8 May 2023 4PM - 6:15PM

Group:

2223-02-

EKO06119-AKT

Nama: Melisa A. Putri, S.E, S.H,

M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011

Choose... OK

◄ RPS Pengantar Manajemen Jump to...

PPT 1: Ruang Lingkup Manajemen ►
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